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2025 – 2026 

IMPORTANT DATES - PREP 

2nd Year First Holy Communion Preparation Class 

 

Sunday, October 5, 2025 Catechetical Celebration and 

Respect for Life Sunday, St. 

Joseph’s church – 10:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Start of classes  

Wednesday, October 22 Parent meeting with Msgr. John & 

Mrs. Doherty – 5:30 p.m. – St. 

Joseph’s school gym 

Wednesday, December 24 Nativity Play and Family Mass – 

St. Joseph’s church – 5:00 p.m.  

Wednesday, February 11 Lenten Evening Reflections with 

Msgr. John, school gym – 6 p.m. 

Thursday, February 12 1st Penance Practice, St. Joseph’s 

church – 5:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

Friday, February 14 1st Penance Service, St. Joseph’s 

church – 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 18 NO Classes - Ash Wednesday 

Mass – St. Joseph’s church – 7:00 

p.m. 
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TBD 1st Holy Communion Retreat –  

St. Joseph’s school gym- 6 p.m. to 

8 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 29 1st Communicants Class – church 

– 6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. (students 

only) 

Friday, May 1 1st Communion Practice – church 

– 5:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. (students 

only) 

Saturday, May 2 1st Holy Communion Mass –

church – 2:00 p.m. 

Sunday, May 3 Crowning of Our Lady – church – 

10:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, May 6 1st Communion Reflections and 

Last class – St. Joseph’s school – 

5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 
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